2020 List of Life Member

S/N

Membership Type
Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member

Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member

Life Member (Fellow)
Life Member (Fellow)

Name

Ang Eng How

AU YEONG HOH WAI
CHAN KWAN YEW

CHAN PENG KONG

Chau Fook Siong

Chee Sai Kit

Chee Swee Teck, Simon
Chia Leong Yuen

CHIN HOONG CHOR
CHONG CHONG CHOO
CHONG JONG AN, LAWRENCE
CHONG KIM BENG, RONNIE
CHONG TAM FAH @ CHONG FAH
CHONG TEIK YEAN

CHOW YEAN KHOW

CHU CHIANG YONG

CHUA KIEN TIONG

ER MENG HWA

GOH CHONG KEONG, WILLIAM
Ho Chew Fook

KOH KHENG CHUAN

KONG VUI CHOON, JAMES
Kwan Kok Leong

LAM SIEW WAH

LAU LEE YEE

LEE FOOK HON

Lee Kian Chew, Thomas
LEE KIM SENG

LEE KWOK WENG

LEE OOI HENG

Leong Liem Seng

LER SENG ANN

LEUNG CHUN FAI

LIEW YOKE MING

LIM BOCK HO

LIM SWEE SIONG

Lim Teck

LIM TENG KUAN

LO WING KEUNG, HEDRICK
NEAM KIAT HOW

Neo Kong Geh

Ng Cheng Kiat

NG SWEE HOW

NG WUN JERN

ONG SAY LEONG

Membership ID

19920055
19930362
19890086
19880163
19910569
19870168
19920060
19850044
19890427
19900006
19850055
19870064
20010040
19830077
19890129
19920015
19940126
19880176
19910345
19850002
19870109
19850005
19950105
19910565
19880843
19890143
19840082
19910505
19920032
20000056
19900022
19880146
19890144
19840012
19910509
19900213
19900260
19920356
19890181
19850008
19860054
19890431
19900530
19900413
19900218



S/N
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Membership Type

Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Life Member

Name

POH CHER SENG

Poh Kim Leng

Quek Tee Dhye

Roger Martin Nicholas
RUDLAND, PETER CHARLES
SHIM PHYAU WUI, VICTOR
Sim Yeow Cher

TAI TAN YIN

TAN AH KAT

TAN BAN CHENG

TAN JIOK SAW

TAN KEOK BOON

TAN KIAN KEOW

Tan Meng Heng, Robin
Tan Teow Beng Victor
TANG HUNG SEAH

TEO LI LIN

Toh Mun Wah

WAHJUDI HENDRA

WAN SIEW KAY

WONG ING HIENG

Wong Ka How

WONG KIN YAN, ANDREW
WONG TOON SUAN

YAP CHIN TECK

YAP GUAT CHENG

Yeo Siew Lay

Membership ID

19850014
19850070
20020107
20030114
19960686
19900410
19870692
19860137
19860055
19900220
19880807
19900529
19860138
19860110
19880808
19940787
19860103
19860032
19830039
20030042
20020144
19850017
19850041
19890107
19840065
19830112
19880215



