## 2020 List of Life Member

S/N	Membership Type	Name	Membership ID
1	Life Member	Ang Eng How	19920055
2	Life Member (Fellow)	AU YEONG HOH WAI	19930362
3	Life Member	CHAN KWAN YEW	19890086
4	Life Member	CHAN PENG KONG	19880163
5	Life Member	Chau Fook Siong	19910569
6	Life Member	Chee Sai Kit	19870168
7	Life Member	Chee Swee Teck, Simon	19920060
8	Life Member	Chia Leong Yuen	19850044
9	Life Member	CHIN HOONG CHOR	19890427
10	Life Member	CHONG CHONG CHOO	19900006
11	Life Member	CHONG JONG AN, LAWRENCE	19850055
12	Life Member	CHONG KIM BENG, RONNIE	19870064
13	Life Member	CHONG TAM FAH @ CHONG FAH	20010040
14	Life Member	CHONG TEIK YEAN	19830077
15	Life Member	CHOW YEAN KHOW	19890129
16	Life Member	CHU CHIANG YONG	19920015
17	Life Member	CHUA KIEN TIONG	19940126
18	Life Member (Fellow)	ER MENG HWA	19880176
19	Life Member	GOH CHONG KEONG, WILLIAM	19910345
20	Life Member	Ho Chew Fook	19850002
21	Life Member	KOH KHENG CHUAN	19870109
22	Life Member	KONG VUI CHOON, JAMES	19850005
23	Life Member	Kwan Kok Leong	19950105
24	Life Member (Fellow)	LAM SIEW WAH	19910565
25	Life Member	LAU LEE YEE	19880843
26	Life Member	LEE FOOK HON	19890143
27	Life Member (Fellow)	Lee Kian Chew, Thomas	19840082
28	Life Member	LEE KIM SENG	19910505
29	Life Member (Fellow)	LEE KWOK WENG	19920032
30	Life Member	LEE OOI HENG	20000056
31	Life Member	Leong Liem Seng	19900022
32	Life Member	LER SENG ANN	19880146
33	Life Member	LEUNG CHUN FAI	19890144
34	Life Member	LIEW YOKE MING	19840012
35	Life Member	LIM BOCK HO	19910509
36	Life Member	LIM SWEE SIONG	19900213
37	Life Member	Lim Teck	19900260
38	Life Member	LIM TENG KUAN	19920356
39	Life Member	LO WING KEUNG, HEDRICK	19890181
40	Life Member	NEAM KIAT HOW	19850008
41	Life Member	Neo Kong Geh	19860054
42	Life Member	Ng Cheng Kiat	19890431
43	Life Member	NG SWEE HOW	19900530
44	Life Member (Fellow)	NG WUN JERN	19900413
45	Life Member (Fellow)	ONG SAY LEONG	19900218
	, ,		

S/N	Membership Type	Name	Membership ID
46	Life Member	POH CHER SENG	19850014
47	Life Member	Poh Kim Leng	19850070
48	Life Member	Quek Tee Dhye	20020107
49	Life Member	Roger Martin Nicholas	20030114
50	Life Member	RUDLAND, PETER CHARLES	19960686
51	Life Member	SHIM PHYAU WUI, VICTOR	19900410
52	Life Member	Sim Yeow Cher	19870692
53	Life Member	TAI TAN YIN	19860137
54	Life Member	TAN AH KAT	19860055
55	Life Member	TAN BAN CHENG	19900220
56	Life Member	TAN JIOK SAW	19880807
57	Life Member	TAN KEOK BOON	19900529
58	Life Member	TAN KIAN KEOW	19860138
59	Life Member	Tan Meng Heng, Robin	19860110
60	Life Member	Tan Teow Beng Victor	19880808
61	Life Member	TANG HUNG SEAH	19940787
62	Life Member	TEO LI LIN	19860103
63	Life Member	Toh Mun Wah	19860032
64	Life Member	WAHJUDI HENDRA	19830039
65	Life Member	WAN SIEW KAY	20030042
66	Life Member	WONG ING HIENG	20020144
67	Life Member	Wong Ka How	19850017
68	Life Member	WONG KIN YAN, ANDREW	19850041
69	Life Member	WONG TOON SUAN	19890107
70	Life Member	YAP CHIN TECK	19840065
71	Life Member	YAP GUAT CHENG	19830112
72	Life Member	Yeo Siew Lay	19880215